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7-21
10-21

7-21
8-21

13-21
19-21

21-13
21-7

14-21
21-17
15-21

25
渡 邉 里 菜
末 永 ' 和 佳

脇 坂 文 音
佐 々 木 里 紗

(宇目緑豊中)

10-21
13-21

21-16
18-21
21-14

58

56

43

51

52

57

54

(高尾山ﾌｧ) (臼杵JBC)

(高尾山ﾌｧ)
(臼杵JBC)

姫 野 こ は る
下 村 優 生

姫 野 こ は る
下 村 優 生

(咸宜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 55

末 永 稜 佳
山 内 日 和

(宇目緑豊中)

(南部中学)

(臼杵ユース)

11-21
3-21

詫 間 琉 菜
詫 間 玲 菜

藤 井 美 姫
高 木 萌 衣

垂 水 彩 音
大 城 香 穂 里

原 田 瑚 愛
後 藤 結 愛

草 本 麻 琳
原 山 楓

佐 々 木 里 夏
浜 田 明 穂

(北部中学)

(東大分JBC)

21-13
21-18

26

三 浦 優 ノ 花
後 藤 琴 美

27

29
三 浦 紬 希
片 伯 部 美 咲

28
諌 山 衣 虹
髙 波 愛 良

(坂ノ市JBC)

中 嶋 萌
大 塚 純

(三隈中学)

(BJ青山中)

(稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

上 村 春 奈
大 塚 優 希

(明野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

22-24
21-19
16-21

5-21
9-21

(坂ノ市JBC)
11-21
16-21

河 津 千 智
矢野 明日香

キケ
ン

9-21
16-21

(東部中学)

(稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)
三決

3-21
6-21

(判田中学)

二 村 真 央
衛 藤 愛 梨

50

24

11-21
3-21

14-21
21-15
16-21

20
土 田 愛 由
佐 藤 ゆ づ な

(BJ青山中)

21-11
21-11

16
堀 芹 菜
森 竹 ね ね

(判田中学)

(BJ中部中)17

(別府ＦＪ)

21

22

23
児 玉 結 菜
宮 本 咲 良

21-16
21-12

19-21
19-21

21-16
21-10

18
原 田 依 蕗
吉 海 詩 七

(光岡ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

19
木 村 瑞 希
北 里 友 愛

(中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

都 留 明 日 香
土 谷 明 佳 里 15-21

19-21

46

家 長 ち ひ ろ
下 平 希

(判田中学) 47

21-13
21-11

10-21
12-21

6
武 原 百 花
古 賀 麻 央

15
市 野 瀬 虹 海
佐 々 木 愛 理

12
松 木 柊 南 子
大 矢 野 瑠 璃

13
横 山 優 羽
加 藤 鈴 菜

14

7-21
11-21

10
平 川 奈 々 恵
赤 星 日 和

安 藤 い ち か
矢 野 和 奏

(明野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

15-21
12-21

21-11
21-16

21-16
21-6

8
佐 野 幸 花
佐 藤 あ や

泉 佳 音
深 町 結 愛

21-7
21-9

40

森 柚 葉
友 永 莉 香

21-9
21-5

(東大分JBC)

49

48(中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

森 山 陽 莉
井 上 真 優

上 林 依 愛
丸 井 悠 菜

(三隈中学)

53

武 氏 明 香
小 田 部 萌 花

21-15
21-8

7-21
8-21

11-21
12-21

21-15
14-21
12-21

(西部中学) 44

39

41

(三芳JBC)

38

(坂ノ市JBC)

(BJ青山中)

42

45

21-14
21-19

21-17
16-21
21-14

21-11
21-12

21-6
21-6

(北部中学)

金 田 彩 里
一 丸 華 和

(明野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

丹 生 結 子
松 永 琉 愛

14-21
12-21

21-14
21-3

21-19
13-21
19-21

佐 藤 友 芽 子
上 田 恭 子

井 上 葉 月
新 座 史 女

(戸山中学)

(東部中学)
塚 本 果 恋
渡 辺 愛 華

安 長 美 結
清 水 紀 香

渡 邉 彩 妃
鴇 田 玲

石 橋 つ む ぎ
平 川 唯 花

21-16
21-16

21-13
18-21
19-21

21-8
21-10

3-21
10-21

(日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

森 日 香 琉
相 本 侑 里

10-21
8-21

21-7
21-
13

市 原 柚 希
瀬 山 叶 望

(判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

(戸山中学)

(BJ青山中)

9

7

21-2
21-7

(判田中学)

(坂ノ市JBC)

(三隈中学)

11

21-10
21-7

4
森 山 佳 奈
大 森 歩 実

(判田中学)

5
田 辺 優 羽
横 山 ゆ り ん

(三隈中学)

(判田中学) 31

32

33

(宇目緑豊中)

34

(滝尾中学)

36

37

35

大 神 歩
松 本 柚 希

(挾間中学)
(臼杵JBC)

射 場 清 良
射 場 美 古 都21-13

21-17

21-13
21-13

漆 間 絢 香
山 下 楓

(宇目緑豊中)

佐 永 陽 奈 子
宮 下 鈴 葉

(東部中学)

(日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

森 山 華
中 霜 菜 花

磯 貝 美 優
髙 橋 美 希

岩 尾 舞 央
廣 畑 こ こ ろ

5-21
9-21

平成30年 第28回　大分県ｼﾞｭﾆｱオリンピックﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ大会
　女子ダブルス（GD-1)

1

(日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

(三隈中学)

(BJ青山中)

(稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

30

21-12
21-13

工 藤 海 優
目 夏 海

三 ヶ 尻 優 衣
野 中 こ こ ろ

21-13
21-10

21-10
21-9

21-6
21-0

(BJ山の手中)

21-13
21-18

2 (咸宜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)
21-10
21-16

3
安 部 南 海
毛 利 結 希

(BJ鶴見台中)
(BJ青山中)
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丸 井 亜 美
姫 野 真 未

安 藤 楓 日
五 島 ち な み

13-21
21-18
21-19

(宇目緑豊中)

(三隈中学)

(別府ＦＪ)

木 内 梨 帆
木 内 香 帆

藤 高 こ こ ろ
猪 山 璃 愛

(三芳JBC)

(咸宜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

(高尾山ﾌｧ)
(城東JBC)

櫻 木 ゆ ま
工 藤 の の 香

(日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

16-21
18-21

3-21
2-21

87
詫 間 琉 菜
詫 間 玲 菜

86
武 田 華 帆
桜 下 爽 花

(明野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

83

キケ
ン

(臼杵ユース)

(稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

坂 本 侑 茄
吉 田 瞳 子

21-8
21-16

21-13
21-18

17-21
6-21

5-21
3-21

21-17
18-21
19-21

(東部中学)

決勝

21-18
23-21

##

##

(東部中学)

(BJ青山中)

(判田中学)
竹 嶋 倫 未
佐 藤 萌 歩

##

95

##

##

##

##

##

##

6-21
10-21

##

(明野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

(中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

##

##

14-21
21-10
21-14 緒 方 憂 七

星 野 莉 央

杉 坂 紀 美
池 上 友 菜

坂 本 侑 茄
吉 田 瞳 子

岩 﨑 美 咲
荒 木 爽 羽

(三隈中学)

##
21-10
21-12

13-21
16-21

太 田 愛 美
黒 川 由 依

(稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

13-
21

14-

0-21
12-21

21-11
15-21
15-21

佐 藤 菜 帆 子
佐 藤 澄 香

(BJ青山中)

大 神 歩
松 本 柚 希

(挾間中学)
(臼杵JBC)

84
川 久 保 実 憂
新 田 唯

(南部中学)

矢 治 心 愛
峰 松 和 希

85

80

(坂ノ市JBC)

湯 浅 美 礼
猪 原 凛

(大在中学)

萩 原 里 音
日 隈 葵

(北部中学)

81

82

渡 邉 奈 々 子
工 藤 杏 樹

植 木 心
田 中 結 衣

佐 藤 一 花
前 田 侑 蘭

(長洲中学)
(西部中学)

##

##

11-21
11-21

22-20
21-11

##

##

14-21
15-21

10-21
10-21

21-17
14-21
21-17

(坂ノ市JBC)

(稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

(鶴谷中学)
(佐伯城南)

15-21
8-21

19-21
19-21

11-21
20-22

13-21
17-21

21-11
21-12

21-6
21-12

21-10
21-18

21-18
24-22

12-21
14-21

11-21
4-21

79
林 夢 奈
芦 刈 希 美

濱 田 瑛 美 子
太 田 輝

77
清 水 亜 璃 砂
河 本 瑞 季

河 野 碧 依
小 山 音 葉

(東部中学)

74
定 別 當 美 裕
三 宅 る り

(西部中学)

78

76

(BJ山の手
中)
(BJ青山中)

(判田中学)

(城東JBC)

(BJ山の手中)

小 手 川 萌
冨 髙 歩 純

片 伯 部 彩 乃
首 藤 紗 希

岡 田 凛
首 藤 桃 音

今 朝 丸 優 愛
大 畑 愛 優

73
石 田 夕 月
小 野 心 純

(坂ノ市JBC)

75
星 野 美 月
吉 田 璃 子

72
川 上 咲 蘭
谷 本 風 佳

98

71
相 澤 菜 智
後 藤 由 奈

(判田中学)
大 海 彩 夏
菅 野 月 奏

(東部中学)

穴 井 葉 月
後 藤 優 里 奈

(東部中学)69

21-8
21-14

(東大分JBC)

70
中 山 愛 子
上 野 愛 乃

(BJ青山中)

西 田 花 音
人 見 美 琴

68
中 垣 舞
原 田 純 伶

(三隈中学)

99

21-6
21-2

(坂ノ市JBC) 97
姫 野 瑞 貴
白 石 優 香12-21

12-21

(判田中学)
影 井 奏 羽
上 野 涼 音

9667

衛 藤 歩 美
長 野 心 美

(日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

63
諌 山 由 唯
町 谷 紅 音

(戸山中学)

(BJ山の手中)

66
是 永 雅 彩
原 田 櫻 良

65

21-19
11-21
18-21

(由布川ｼﾞ)

(明野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 92

94

冨 田 月 楓
南 侑 里

(戸山中学)

松 井 こ こ ろ
吉 賀 美 紀

(判田中学)

93

61
杉 山 穂
峰 松 未 帆

60
前 田 優 乃
住 吉 真 帆

9-21
6-21

10-21
9-21

13-21
17-21

64
神 田 亜 弥
藤 田 彩 里

62

5-21
7-21

21-10
21-7

9-21
15-21

工 藤 叶 望
松 浦 か え で

9-21
11-21

21-18
21-9

吉 良 心 那
二 宮 亜 未

(滝尾中学)

17-21
21-16
21-14

(BJ北部中)

21-18
21-11

(南部中）
(若宮ｼﾞｭﾆ
ｱ)

田 邊 帆 望
峯 崎 月 姫

(日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

首 藤 茜
首 藤 聖 依

橋 本 明 日 香
山 本 涼

(三隈中学)

17-21
17-21

21-16
13-21
16-21

91

結 城 ね ね
日 出 山 彩 萌

諌 山 遥
石 井 さ や な

森 永 く る み
長 野 志 保

女子ダブルス（GD-2)

59
21-16
21-9

21-13
21-17

(明野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

7-21
3-21

21-8
21-13

21-19
22-20

4-21
21-15
15-21

4-21
9-21

(BJ中部中
(BJ山の手中)

89

90

(判田中学)
江 藤 清 花
河 津 流 音

(北部中学)

(滝尾中学)
21-13
8-21
21-15

7-21
11-21

21-7
21-7

88


